North County Road Run Results 2014

25K Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 30, 2014

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ryan Prachnau Abbotsford 18 32 M 1 30-39 1:29:56.5 1:29:58.7 5:48/M
2 Patrick Moore Seattle 58 30 M 230-39 1:36:46.6 1:36:49.3 6:15/M
3 Albert Reimer Lynden 175 53 M 1 50-59 1:46:02.9 1:46:05.7 6:50/M
4 Nicole Vander Wiele  Lynden 128 32 F 1 30-39 1:46:10.6 1:46:14.4 6:51/M
5 David Yakashiro Abbotsford 79 52 M 250-59 1:50:45.1 1:50:48.6 7:09/M
6 Chris O'Day Nooksack 91 26 M 120-29 1:53:51.5 1:53:57.3 7:21/M
7 Ryan DeW aard Lynden 206 42 M 1 40-49 1:55:25.1 1:55:32.9 7:27/M
8 Cassie Wiebe Bellingham 21 30 F 230-39 1:59:03.1 1:59:10.4 7:41/M
9 Kristina Klein Lynden 205 34 F 330-39 2:03:17.2 2:03:21.7 7:57/M
10  Andrew Phillips Blaine 184 42 M 2 40-49 2:03:42.1 2:03:45.9 7:59/M
11 Perry Shindruk Lynden 227 52 M 3 50-59 2:04:12.3 2:04:23.7 8:01/M
12 Monica Murphy Abbotsford 124 50 F 1 50-59 2:04:23.5 2:04:28.3 8:01/M
13 Jeff Seaholm Lynden 20 53 M 4 50-59 2:05:05.5 2:05:15.8 8:04/M
14 Juli Bouma Ferndale 97 32 F 4 30-39 2:06:30.0 2:06:33.5 8:10/M
15  Greg Nuzum Blaine 135 47 M 3 40-49 2:07:41.1 2:07:49.6 8:14/M
16 Melissa McCreery Bellingham 213 49 F 1 40-49 2:07:52.8 2:07:59.4 8:15/M
17 Lisa Wayerski Bellingham 199 54 F 250-59 2:08:42.1 2:08:49.3 8:18/M
18  Josh Schmitt Lynden 83 41 M 4 40-49 2:09:24.0 2:09:27.3 8:21/M
19  Tami Langstraat Lynden 84 39 F 530-39 2:09:24.0 2:09:27.5 8:21/M
20  Arlsne Olson Bellingham 200 56 F 3 50-59 2:10:37.5 2:10:44.1 8:26/M
21 Erin Jones Surrey 35 36 F 6 30-39 2:10:51.1 2:10:55.8 8:27/M
22 Cheri Fiorucci Lynden 202 45 F 2 40-49 2:12:23.3 2:12:29.8 8:32/M
23  Kevin Carter Bellingham 198 41 M 540-49 2:14:38.8 2:14:45.1 8:41/M
24 Mandy Maclver New Westminster 203 48 F 3 40-49 2:15:23.8 2:15:30.4 8:44/M
25  Liana Williams Claremont 45 46 F 4 40-49 2:16:29.1 2:16:41.4 8:48/M
26  Brian Rod Ferndale 48 56 M 5 50-59 2:17:14.6 2:17:24.8 8:51/M
27  Andrew Dickson Lynden 25 34 M 330-39 2:18:26.9 2:18:37.4 8:56/M
28  Troy Taubenheim Lynden 26 30 M 4 30-39 2:18:27.4 2:18:37.8 8:56/M
29  Maron Resur Snohomish 95 35 F 7 30-39 2:18:50.7 2:18:57.7 8:57/M
30  Jonathan Jakobitz Lynden 57 36 M 530-39 2:19:11.2 2:19:16.5 8:59/M
31 Tony Holladay Bellingham 121 44 M 6 40-49 2:19:17.2 2:19:22.7 8:59/M
32  Chris Williams Claremont 44 52 M 6 50-59 2:23:37.7 2:23:49.5 9:16/M
33  Becca Williams Claremont 43 19 F 111-19 2:23:37.9 2:23:49.5 9:16/M
34  Steven Ferry Deming 69 46 M 7 40-49 2:26:09.3 2:26:17.1 9:26/M
35  Patti Schmidt Abbotsford 78 53 F 4 50-59 2:27:02.0 2:27:11.4 9:29/M
36  Stephanie Broersma  Lynden 12 34 F 8 30-39 2:30:39.9 2:30:48.3 9:43/M
37  Joscelyn McAulay Chilliwack 208 37 F 9 30-39 2:30:57.2 2:31:04.5 9:44/M
38  Cindy Tolley Hope 141 55 F 550-59 2:31:29.6 2:31:38.6 9:46/M
39  Paul Knellwolf Hope 142 73 M 1 60-99 2:31:29.6 2:31:38.6 9:46/M
40  Jacqueline Vanderpol Lynden 16 36 F 10 30-39 2:37:15.2 2:37:24.8 10:09/M
41 Melissa Simmons Lynden 60 31 F 11 30-39 2:37:48.3 2:37:57.5 10:11/M
42  Melinda Cool Ferndale 159 41 F 5 40-49 2:38:15.4 2:38:27.1 10:13/M
43  Rick Scott Chilliwack 169 60 M 260-99 2:38:30.7 2:38:38.7  10:14/M
44  Steven Greenhaw Lynden 62 65 M 3 60-99 2:44:03.0 2:44:10.8 10:35/M
45  Lori Stock Ferndale 123 55 F 6 50-59 2:47:26.0 2:47:36.8  10:48/M
46  Renee Fox Bellingham 127 41 F 6 40-49 2:47:27.0 2:47:36.6  10:48/M
47  Kim Epoch Everson 152 40 F 7 40-49 2:55:48.9 2:56:00.4 11:21/M
48  Sarah Morgan-Dow Maple Falls 191 36 F 12 30-39 2:55:48.9 2:56:00.4 11:21/M
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North County Road Run Results 2014
25K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 30, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Name
Becca Williams

Name

Nicole Vander Wiele
Cassie Wiebe
Kristina Klein

Juli Bouma

Tami Langstraat
Erin Jones

Maron Resur
Stephanie Broersma
Joscelyn McAulay

Jacqueline Vanderpol

Melissa Simmons
Sarah Morgan-Dow

Name

Melissa McCreery
Cheri Fiorucci
Mandy Maclver
Liana Williams
Melinda Cool
Renee Fox

Kim Epoch

Name

Monica Murphy
Lisa Wayerski
Arlsne Olson
Patti Schmidt
Cindy Tolley
Lori Stock

Name
Chris O'Day

Name

Ryan Prachnau
Patrick Moore
Andrew Dickson
Troy Taubenheim
Jonathan Jakobitz

City

City
Claremont

City
Lynden
Bellingham
Lynden
Ferndale
Lynden
Surrey
Snohomish
Lynden
Chilliwack
Lynden
Lynden
Maple Falls

City
Bellingham
Lynden

New Westminster
Claremont
Ferndale
Bellingham
Everson

City
Abbotsford
Bellingham
Bellingham
Abbotsford
Hope
Ferndale

City
Nooksack

City
Abbotsford
Seattle
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden

Bib No

Female 11 to 19

BibNo Age
43 19
Female 30 to 39
BibNo Age
128 32
21 30
205 34
97 32
84 39
35 36
95 35
12 34
208 37
16 36
60 31
191 36
Female 40 to 49
BibNo Age
213 49
202 45
203 48
45 46
159 41
127 41
152 40
Female 50 to 59
BibNo Age
124 50
199 54
200 56
78 53
141 55
123 55
Male 20 to 29
BibNo Age
91 26
Male 30 to 39
BibNo Age
18 32
58 30
25 34
26 30
57 36

Age
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Overall

Overall
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1
2
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Overall
6
11
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Overall
4
7
9
16
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5

Overall
1
2
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16

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
2:23:37.9 2:23:49.5
Chip Time Gun Time
1:46:10.6 1:46:14.4
1:59:03.1 1:59:10.4
2:03:17.2 2:03:21.7
2:06:30.0 2:06:33.5
2:09:24.0 2:09:27.5
2:10:51.1 2:10:55.8
2:18:50.7 2:18:57.7
2:30:39.9 2:30:48.3
2:30:57.2 2:31:04.5
2:37:15.2 2:37:24.8
2:37:48.3 2:37:57.5
2:55:48.9 2:56:00.4
Chip Time Gun Time
2:07:52.8 2:07:59.4
2:12:23.3 2:12:29.8
2:15:23.8 2:15:30.4
2:16:29.1 2:16:41.4
2:38:15.4 2:38:27.1
2:47:27.0 2:47:36.6
2:55:48.9 2:56:00.4
Chip Time Gun Time
2:04:23.5 2:04:28.3
2:08:42.1 2:08:49.3
2:10:37.5 2:10:44 1
2:27:02.0 2:27:11.4
2:31:29.6 2:31:38.6
2:47:26.0 2:47:36.8
Chip Time Gun Time
1:53:51.5 1:53:57.3
Chip Time Gun Time
1:29:56.5 1:29:58.7
1:36:46.6 1:36:49.3
2:18:26.9 2:18:37.4
2:18:27.4 2:18:37.8
2:19:11.2 2:19:16.5

Pace

Pace
9:16/M

Pace
6:51/M
7:41/M
7:57M
8:10/M
8:21/M
8:27/M
8:57/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
10:09/'M
10:11/M
11:21/M

Pace
8:15/M
8:32/M
8:44/M
8:48/M
10:13/M
10:48/'M
11:21/M

Pace
8:01/M
8:18/M
8:26/M
9:29/M
9:46/M
10:48/'M

Pace
7:21/M

Pace
5:48/M
6:15/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:59/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place
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Place
1
2
3

Name

Name

Ryan DeWaard
Andrew Phillips
Greg Nuzum
Josh Schmitt
Kevin Carter
Tony Holladay
Steven Ferry

Name

Albert Reimer
David Yakashiro
Perry Shindruk
Jeff Seaholm
Brian Rod

Chris Williams

Name

Paul Knellwolf
Rick Scott

Steven Greenhaw

City

City
Lynden
Blaine
Blaine
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Deming

City
Lynden
Abbotsford
Lynden
Lynden
Ferndale
Claremont

City
Hope
Chilliwack
Lynden

Bib No Age

Male 40 to 49
BibNo Age
206 42
184 42
135 47
83 41
198 41
121 44
69 46

Male 50 to 59

BibNo Age
175 53
79 52
227 52
20 53
48 56
44 52

Male 60 and Over

BibNo Age
142 73
169 60
62 65

Overall

Overall

6

7

10
11
12
17
19

Overall
3
4
8
9
13
18

Overall
20
21
22

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:55:25.1 1:55:32.9
2:03:42.1 2:03:45.9
2:07:41.1 2:07:49.6
2:09:24.0 2:09:27.3
2:14:38.8 2:14:451
2:19:17.2 2:19:22.7
2:26:09.3 2:26:17.1
Chip Time Gun Time
1:46:02.9 1:46:05.7
1:50:45.1 1:50:48.6
2:04:12.3 2:04:23.7
2:05:05.5 2:05:15.8
2:17:14.6 2:17:24.8
2:23:37.7 2:23:49.5
Chip Time Gun Time
2:31:29.6 2:31:38.6
2:38:30.7 2:38:38.7
2:44:03.0 2:44:10.8

Pace

Pace
7:27/M
7:59/M
8:14/M
8:21/M
8:41/M
8:59/M
9:26/M

Pace
6:50/M
7:09/M
8:01/M
8:04/M
8:51/M
9:16/M

Pace
9:46/M
10:14/M
10:35/M

*Overall place within gender.
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North County Road Run Results 2014
10K Overall Finish List

Saturday, August 30, 2014

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

10K Overall

Name

Noah Irshad
Marti Riemer
Eric Powell
Terry Carlson
Brandi Benner
Briley Benner
Joel Blackburn
Trevor Weimer
Gabriel Chu
Cole Langstraat
Terence Symonds
Natalie Coplin
Becki Lindquist
Jennelle Boon
Kurt Langstraat
Jamie Williams
Bekah Blankers
Ryan Vandriel
Roscoe Perry
Alyssa Brown
Jeffry Karber
Colby Tjoelker
Julie Enfield
Mark Veldman
Tricia Terpstra
Selina Gorsegner
Samantha Lamp
Caden Tarrell
Ken Tanner
Marc Perry
Stephanie Moore
Jill Dickson
Talysa Lohrer
Brian Poag
Sunny Tarrell
Stacy Van Werven
Bethany Slofstra
Kassie Seigman
Elizabeth Perez
Cindy Perry
Megan Herwerden
Kelli Visser

Julie Visser
Katrina Lodder
Janice DeMooy
Heidi Ivcevic
Matthew Gerlach
Joey deBoer
Stephanie Mark
Joe Jovanovich
Hollie Hamilton
Kerri Holleman
Jen Witman

Mili Blok
Jessica Libolt
Amanda Neiser

City
Bellingham
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Abbotsford
Abbotsford
Lynden
Lynden
Everson
Bellingham
Sumas
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Ferndale
Nooksack
Nooksack
Blaine
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Los Angeles
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Ferndale
Seattle
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Brooklyn
Ferndale
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Nooksack
Sumas
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Nooksack
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden

Bib No
196
156
164
63
131
134
143

2
36
154
178
155
181
75
116
108
113
28
223
201
161
218
46
139
109
187
100
65
85
88
59
19
29
149
64
190
189
38
192
87
211
31
98
145
173

225

110
140
42
76
77
105
103
153

Age Gender Age Group
22 M 1 20-29
45 F 1 40-49
30 M 1 30-39
48 M 140-49
23 F 1 20-29
24 M 2 20-29
43 M 2 40-49
46 M 3 40-49
36 M 2 30-39
14 M 111-19
48 M 4 40-49
32 F 1 30-39
25 F 2 20-29
29 F 3 20-29
53 M 1 50-59
33 F 2 30-39
35 F 3 30-39
38 M 3 30-39
14 M 211-19
31 F 4 30-39
99 M 1 60-99
14 M 311-19
35 F 5 30-39
43 M 540-49
38 F 6 30-39
27 F 4 20-29
29 F 520-29
13 M 411-19
39 M 4 30-39
45 M 6 40-49
29 F 6 20-29
23 F 7 20-29
25 F 8 20-29
44 M 7 40-49
36 F 7 30-39
30 F 8 30-39
36 F 9 30-39
27 F 9 20-29
35 F 10 30-39
43 F 2 40-49
36 F 11 30-39
35 F 12 30-39
34 F 13 30-39
29 F 10 20-29
34 F 14 30-39
37 F 15 30-39
36 M 5 30-39
53 M 2 50-59
30 F 16 30-39
54 M 3 50-59
32 F 17 30-39
30 F 18 30-39
31 F 19 30-39
52 F 1 50-59
34 F 20 30-39
32 F 21 30-39

Page 4 of 13

Chip Time Gun Time
0:38:47.8 0:38:48.5
0:39:24.6 0:39:25.5
0:42:02.6 0:42:04.5
0:42:42.8 0:42:44.1
0:44:18.4 0:44:20.2
0:44:18.4 0:44:20.2
0:45:14.3 0:45:20.3
0:45:17.5 0:45:20.2
0:45:51.6 0:45:53.5
0:46:05.3 0:46:05.7
0:46:06.3 0:46:08.1
0:47:32.0 0:47:41.7
0:48:12.4 0:48:19.7
0:49:15.0 0:49:25.8
0:49:29.6 0:49:39.2
0:49:31.7 0:49:35.6
0:49:53.3 0:49:57.6
0:50:06.4 0:50:22.3
0:50:15.2 0:50:20.9
0:50:19.5 0:50:29.8
0:50:58.8 0:51:08.3
0:51:05.5 0:51:12.5
0:51:17.8 0:51:25.6
0:51:35.7 0:51:45.3
0:51:56.2 0:52:01.5
0:52:05.9 0:52:13.7
0:52:27.5 0:52:29.9
0:52:28.2 0:52:34.3
0:52:37.1 0:52:49.6
0:53:20.5 0:53:25.3
0:54:39.7 0:54:47.5
0:54:45.5 0:54:52.2
0:54:53.7 0:54:59.6
0:55:00.6 0:55:15.8
0:55:03.5 0:55:11.3
0:55:03.7 0:55:16.5
0:55:03.9 0:55:16.5
0:55:10.9 0:55:20.2
0:55:13.7 0:55:24.4
0:55:15.6 0:55:21.1
0:55:32.0 0:55:41.6
0:55:32.4 0:55:41.6
0:55:43.4 0:55:47.3
0:56:33.4 0:56:49.2
0:56:41.9 0:56:58.5
0:57:08.4 0:57:19.9
0:57:09.5 0:57:09.5
0:57:27.9 0:57:37.4
0:57:29.4 0:57:37.7
0:57:45.1 0:57:56.6
0:57:47.8 0:57:55.4
0:57:49.8 0:57:54.6
0:58:17.0 0:58:21.7
0:58:38.8 0:58:52.4
0:58:47.4 0:58:59.3
0:59:06.2 0:59:12.1

Pace
6:15/M
6:21/M
6:47/M
6:53/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:40/M
7:46/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:36/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:32/M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
57  Morgan Nims Lynden 102 17 F 111-19 0:59:06.8 0:59:16.4 9:32/M
58  Terell Weg Lynden 167 29 F 11 20-29 0:59:08.4 0:59:11.3 9:32/M
59  Katie Karuza Lynden 40 28 F 12 20-29 0:59:28.1 0:59:32.7 9:35/M
60  Angie Alvord Bellingham 219 27 F 13 20-29 0:59:29.2 0:59:32.5 9:36/M
61 Julia Ng Abbotsford 49 36 F 22 30-39 0:59:38.3 0:59:43.6 9:37/M
62  Jenn Ryan Lynden 122 34 F 23 30-39 1:00:01.6 1:00:07.5 9:41/M
63  Liz Dykstra Lynden 177 31 F 24 30-39 1:00:02.2 1:00:07.5 9:41/M
64  Kay Gardner Lynden 230 59 F 2 50-59 1:00:29.7 1:00:43.2 9:45/M
65  Stephanie Kraft Lynden 61 32 F 25 30-39 1:00:30.5 1:00:43.1 9:45/M
66  Linda Whipple Lynden 96 38 F 26 30-39 1:00:37.3 1:00:45.9 9:47/M
67  Rich Bosman Lynden 188 65 M 2 60-99 1:00:43.1 1:00:56.9 9:48/M
68  Amy Orvald Yakima 34 37 F 27 30-39 1:02:09.6 1:02:20.7 10:01/M
69  Todd Boles Blaine 54 51 M 4 50-59 1:02:15.5 1:02:21.2 10:02/M
70  Sam Ashlock Bellingham 50 36 F 28 30-39 1:02:55.8 1:03:07.1 10:09/M
71 Emily Webb Lynden 112 23 F 14 20-29 1:03:41.9 1:03:49.5 10:16/M
72 Shelbie Mark Lynden 111 23 F 15 20-29 1:03:42.6 1:03:49.8 10:16/M
73  Ame Le May Lynden 99 40 F 3 40-49 1:03:51.4 1:04:03.6 10:18/M
74  Megan Vopnford  Lynden 107 44 F 4 40-49 1:04:35.1 1:04:47.4 10:25/M
75  Kenneth Hay Lynden 13 71 M 3 60-99 1:05:51.0 1:06:04.3 10:37/M
76  Zara Calvo Burnaby 133 31 F 29 30-39 1:09:06.7 1:09:15.9 11:09/M
77  Kristin Powell Lynden 165 32 F 30 30-39 1:09:44.5 1:09:58.3 11:15/M
78  Carol Wagner Burnaby 163 53 F 3 50-59 1:11:18.7 1:11:32.5 11:30/M
79  Candy Ferry Deming 70 46 F 5 40-49 1:16:07.0 1:16:24.8 12:17/M
80 Gwen Langstraat Lynden 117 50 F 4 50-59 1:23:53.7 1:24:11.4 13:32/M
81 Cheryl Van Dyken Bellingham 27 58 F 5 50-59 1:23:54.9 1:24:11.8 13:32/M
82 Katharine Carney  Arlington 6 57 F 6 50-59 1:24:00.4 1:24:15.6 13:33/M
83  Tammy Schemstad Bellingham 23 43 F 6 40-49 1:28:41.2 1:28:59.5 14:18/M
84  Larina Simshauser Lynden 33 27 F 16 20-29 1:30:33.2 1:30:51.8 14:36/M
85  Cassie Schelling  Lynden 32 27 F 17 20-29 1:30:41.7 1:31:00.2 14:38/M
86  Kristen Reams Lynden 82 58 F 7 50-59 1:37:49.2 1:38:05.1 15:47/M

10K Overall Page 5 of 13



North County Road Run Results 2014
10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 30, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female 11 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Morgan Nims Lynden 102 17 35 0:59:06.8 0:59:16.4  9:32/M
Female 20 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brandi Benner Lynden 131 23 2 0:44:18.4 0:44:20.2  7:09/M
2 Becki Lindquist Bellingham 181 25 4 0:48:12.4 0:48:19.7  7:46/M
3 Jennelle Boon Sumas 75 29 5 0:49:15.0 0:49:25.8  7:57/M
4 Selina Gorsegner Los Angeles 187 27 11 0:52:05.9 0:52:13.7  8:24/M
5 Samantha Lamp  Lynden 100 29 12 0:52:27.5 0:52:29.9  8:28/M
6 Stephanie Moore  Seattle 59 29 13 0:54:39.7 0:54:47.5 8:49/M
7 Jill Dickson Lynden 19 23 14 0:54:45.5 0:54:52.2  8:50/M
8 Talysa Lohrer Lynden 29 25 15 0:54:53.7 0:54:59.6 8:51/M
9 Kassie Seigman  Lynden 38 27 19 0:55:10.9 0:55:20.2  8:54/M
10  Katrina Lodder Nooksack 145 29 25 0:56:33.4 0:56:49.2  9:07/M
11 Terell Weg Lynden 167 29 36 0:59:08.4 0:59:11.3  9:32/M
12 Katie Karuza Lynden 40 28 37 0:59:28.1 0:59:32.7  9:35/M
13 Angie Alvord Bellingham 219 27 38 0:59:29.2 0:59:32.5 9:36/M
14 Emily Webb Lynden 112 23 47 1:03:41.9 1:03:49.5 10:16/M
15  Shelbie Mark Lynden 111 23 48 1:03:42.6 1:03:49.8 10:16/M
16  Larina Simshauser Lynden 33 27 59 1:30:33.2 1:30:51.8 14:36/M
17  Cassie Schelling  Lynden 32 27 60 1:30:41.7 1:31:00.2 14:38/M
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Natalie Coplin Everson 155 32 3 0:47:32.0 0:47:41.7  7:40/M
2 Jamie Williams Lynden 108 33 6 0:49:31.7 0:49:35.6  7:59/M
3 Bekah Blankers Lynden 113 35 7 0:49:53.3 0:49:57.6  8:03/M
4 Alyssa Brown Nooksack 201 31 8 0:50:19.5 0:50:29.8  8:07/M
5 Julie Enfield Lynden 46 35 9 0:51:17.8 0:51:25.6  8:16/M
6 Tricia Terpstra Lynden 109 38 10 0:51:56.2 0:52:01.5 8:23/M
7 Sunny Tarrell Lynden 64 36 16 0:55:03.5 0:55:11.3  8:53/M
8 Stacy Van Werven Lynden 190 30 17 0:55:03.7 0:55:16.5 8:53/M
9 Bethany Slofstra  Lynden 189 36 18 0:55:03.9 0:55:16.5 8:53/M
10  Elizabeth Perez Brooklyn 192 35 20 0:55:13.7 0:55:24.4  8:54/M
11 Megan Herwerden Lynden 211 36 22 0:55:32.0 0:55:41.6  8:57/M
12 Kelli Visser Lynden 31 35 23 0:55:32.4 0:55:41.6  8:57/M
13 Julie Visser Lynden 98 34 24 0:55:43.4 0:55:47.3  8:59/M
14 Janice DeMooy Sumas 173 34 26 0:56:41.9 0:56:58.5 9:09/M
15  Heidi lvcevic Bellingham 3 37 27 0:57:08.4 0:57:19.9 9:13/M
16  Stephanie Mark Lynden 110 30 28 0:57:29.4 0:57:37.7  9:16/M
17 Hollie Hamilton Lynden 42 32 29 0:57:47.8 0:57:55.4  9:19/M
18  Kerri Holleman Nooksack 76 30 30 0:57:49.8 0:57:54.6  9:20/M
19  Jen Witman Lynden 77 31 31 0:58:17.0 0:58:21.7  9:24/M

10K AG
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Place
1

(o216 I~ ¢V I \V)

Place
1

NOoO O~ WD

Place

A OWDN

Place

Place

W N

10K AG

Name

Jessica Libolt
Amanda Neiser
Julia Ng

Jenn Ryan

Liz Dykstra
Stephanie Kraft
Linda Whipple
Amy Orvald
Sam Ashlock
Zara Calvo
Kristin Powell

Name

Marti Riemer
Cindy Perry
Ame Le May
Megan Vopnford
Candy Ferry

City
Lynden
Lynden
Abbotsford
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Yakima
Bellingham
Burnaby
Lynden

City
Bellingham
Ferndale
Lynden
Lynden
Deming

Tammy Schemstad Bellingham

Name

Mili Blok

Kay Gardner
Carol Wagner
Gwen Langstraat

Cheryl Van Dyken
Katharine Carney

Kristen Reams

Name

Cole Langstraat
Roscoe Perry
Colby Tjoelker
Caden Tarrell

Name
Noah Irshad
Briley Benner

Name

Eric Powell
Gabriel Chu
Ryan Vandriel

City
Lynden
Lynden
Burnaby
Lynden
Bellingham
Arlington
Lynden

City
Lynden
Ferndale
Blaine
Lynden

City
Bellingham
Lynden

City
Lynden
Abbotsford
Lynden

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
103 34 33 0:58:47.4 0:58:59.3 9:29/M
153 32 34 0:59:06.2 0:59:12.1 9:32/M
49 36 39 0:59:38.3 0:59:43.6 9:37/M
122 34 40 1:00:01.6 1:00:07.5 9:41/M
177 31 41 1:00:02.2 1:00:07.5 9:41/M
61 32 43 1:00:30.5 1:00:43.1 9:45/M
96 38 44 1:00:37.3 1:00:45.9 9:47/M
34 37 45 1:02:09.6 1:02:20.7 10:01/M
50 36 46 1:02:55.8 1:03:07.1  10:09/M
133 31 51 1:09:06.7 1:09:15.9 11:09/M
165 32 52 1:09:44.5 1:09:58.3 11:15/M

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
156 45 1 0:39:24.6 0:39:25.5 6:21/M
87 43 21 0:55:15.6 0:55:21.1 8:55/M
99 40 49 1:03:51.4 1:04:03.6 10:18/M
107 44 50 1:04:35.1 1:04:47.4 10:25/M
70 46 54 1:16:07.0 1:16:24.8 12:17/M
23 43 58 1:28:41.2 1:28:59.5 14:18/M

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
105 52 32 0:58:38.8 0:58:52.4  9:27/M
230 59 42 1:00:29.7 1:00:43.2 9:45/M
163 53 53 1:11:18.7 1:11:325 11:30/M
117 50 55 1:23:53.7 1:24:11.4 13:32/M
27 58 56 1:23:54.9 1:24:11.8 13:32/M

6 57 57 1:24:00.4 1:24:15.6 13:33/M
82 58 61 1:37:49.2 1:38:05.1  15:47/M
Male 11 to 19

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
154 14 8 0:46:05.3 0:46:05.7  7:26/M
223 14 12 0:50:15.2 0:50:20.9 8:06/M
218 14 14 0:51:05.5 0:51:12.5 8:14/M
65 13 16 0:52:28.2 0:52:34.3 8:28/M
Male 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
196 22 1 0:38:47.8 0:38:48.5 6:15/M
134 24 4 0:44:18.4 0:44:20.2 7:09/M
Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
164 30 2 0:42:02.6 0:42:04.5 6:47/M
36 36 7 0:45:51.6 0:45:53.5 7:24/M
28 38 11 0:50:06.4 0:50:22.3 8:05/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
4 Ken Tanner
5 Matthew Gerlach

Place Name

1 Terry Carlson
Joel Blackburn
Trevor Weimer
Terence Symonds
Mark Veldman
Marc Perry
Brian Poag

NOoO Ok~ WD

Place Name
1 Kurt Langstraat

2 Joey deBoer

3 Joe Jovanovich

4 Todd Boles
Place Name

1 Jeffry Karber
2 Rich Bosman
3 Kenneth Hay

City
Lynden
Lynden

City
Lynden
Bellingham
Abbotsford
Lynden
Lynden
Ferndale
Lynden

City
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Blaine

City
Nooksack
Lynden
Lynden

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
85 39 17 0:52:37.1 0:52:49.6 8:29/M
225 36 20 0:57:09.5 0:57:09.5 9:13/M
Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
63 48 3 0:42:42.8 0:42:44 .1 6:53/M
143 43 5 0:45:14.3 0:45:20.3 7:18/M

2 46 6 0:45:17.5 0:45:20.2 7:18/M
178 48 9 0:46:06.3 0:46:08.1 7:26/M
139 43 15 0:51:35.7 0:51:45.3 8:19/M
88 45 18 0:53:20.5 0:53:25.3 8:36/M
149 44 19 0:55:00.6 0:55:15.8 8:52/M
Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
116 53 10 0:49:29.6 0:49:39.2 7:59/M

4 53 21 0:57:27.9 0:57:37.4  9:16/M
140 54 22 0:57:45.1 0:57:56.6 9:19/M
54 51 24 1:02:15.5 1:02:21.2 10:02/M

Male 60 and Over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
161 99 13 0:50:58.8 0:51:08.3 8:13/M
188 65 23 1:00:43.1 1:00:56.9 9:48/M
13 71 25 1:05:51.0 1:06:04.3 10:37/M

*Overall place within gender.

10K AG
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North County Road Run Results 2014
5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 30, 2014

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K QOverall

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Name

Andrew Juni
Nancy Hancharyk
Tate Hutchins
Jamie Collins
Daryl Groves Groves
Kara Collins

Kelly Krieger
Beth Bujewa
Caleb Karber
Chuck Jenkins
William Almlie
Nate Collins
Corey VanDeKop
Allie Macomber
Linda Shindruk
Melissa Lemcke
Rebecca King
Rodney Zeiler
Marie Groves
Kara Boyd

Daniel Connell
Lisa Enfield
Krista Grande
Bryan Vanloo
Dan Kenoyer
Johanna Serbousek
Rachel Hernes
Matt Maberry
John Reneau
Lyndsey Lenssen
Shara Smith
Sarah DeKoster
Catherine Theriault
Steven Zehm
Eric Lindner
Brent Lamphier
David Erickson
Gina Jones

Kirby Jones
Sophie Jenkins
Naomi Jenkins
Rachel Unger
Meleri Lindner
Carole Maberry
Stacey Hoogerhyde
Jeanne DeJong
Steve Scroggins
Saylor Tarrell
Amy Roberts
Jacob Lange
Suzanne Lange
Lucy Tarrell
Mandi Hamilton
Rega Hajiadem
Christyna Assink
Ella Rutledge
Leisha Rutledge
Carole Kleinhuizen
Brenda Walbrun
Isabella Almlie

City
Burnaby
Coquitlam
Lynden
Ferndale
Lynden
Ferndale
Bellingham
Lynden
Nooksack
Lynden
Everson
Ferndale
Blaine

Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
New westminstel
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden

Mount Vernon
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden

Lynden
Lynden
Blaine
Lynden
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Blaine
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Ferndale
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Everson
Lynden
Sedro-Woolley
Sumas
Sumas
Lynden
Lynden
Chilliwack
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Lynden
Everson

Bib No

90
185
132
67
194
71
228
232
160
14
126
209
74
56
224
195
53
174
193
137
37
55
138
7
146
233
114

216
104
136

158
212
73
86
210
170
171
17
15
217
72
226
119
118
125
66
30
166
120
68
39
144
157
182
179
180
197
168

Age Gender
15
40
14
50
48
18
56
42
14
38
51
12
27
30
52
36
28
54
48
37
35
34
39
40
57
35
33
34
37
33
33
38
49
45
35
40
69
33
35
10
37

0
31
33
25
62
68
11
42

6
41

8
34
32
33

9
31
51
31
12

Page 9 pf 13

Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
111-19 0:17:23.6 0:17:26.1
140-49 0:20:33.0 0:20:33.0
211-19 0:21:18.1 0:21:20.7
1 50-59 0:24:13.7 0:24:22.6
140-49 0:24:30.5 0:24:33.8
111-19 0:24:31.6 0:24:40.5
1 50-59 0:24:38.3 0:24:43.7
2 40-49 0:25:07.7 0:25:19.7
311-19 0:25:13.4 0:25:21.9
1 30-39 0:25:14.9 0:25:18.2
2 50-59 0:25:34.0 0:25:41.5
411-19 0:25:57.0 0:26:06.3
1 20-29 0:26:12.4 0:26:29.3
1 30-39 0:26:23.5 0:26:40.8
2 50-59 0:26:43.3 0:26:55.3
2 30-39 0:26:54.7 0:27:02.5
1 20-29 0:27:18.9 0:27:23.4
3 50-59 0:27:21.2 0:27:35.5
3 40-49 0:27:22.7 0:27:27.7
3 30-39 0:27:26.5 0:27:37.6
2 30-39 0:27:42.2 0:27:54.7
4 30-39 0:28:20.9 0:28:37.7
530-39 0:28:39.1 0:28:49.8
2 40-49 0:28:40.1 0:28:55.9
4 50-59 0:28:56.3 0:29:01.7
6 30-39 0:29:09.6 0:29:17.3
7 30-39 0:29:32.0 0:29:41.5
3 30-39 0:29:35.4 0:29:53.1
4 30-39 0:29:48.6 0:30:08.7
8 30-39 0:30:21.3 0:30:36.7
9 30-39 0:30:21.6 0:30:36.5
10 30-39 0:30:33.7 0:30:49.2
4 40-49 0:30:45.6 0:30:52.3
3 40-49 0:31:17.8 0:31:24.1
530-39 0:31:28.5 0:31:41.9
4 40-49 0:31:46.5 0:32:03.8
1 60-99 0:31:49.7 0:31:59.2
11 30-39 0:32:24.6 0:32:37.9
6 30-39 0:32:25.0 0:32:38.3
11-10 0:32:31.4 0:32:35.9
12 30-39 0:32:32.0 0:32:36.3
10-0 0:32:38.3 0:32:52.7
13 30-39 0:32:53.3 0:33:07.7
14 30-39 0:33:11.5 0:33:29.2
2 20-29 0:33:21.8 0:33:34.3
1 60-99 0:33:23.0 0:33:35.8
2 60-99 0:33:28.2 0:33:33.1
211-19 0:34:37.3 0:34:49.3
540-49 0:35:02.8 0:35:18.1
11-10 0:35:23.7 0:35:35.2
6 40-49 0:35:24.9 0:35:36.2
21-10 0:36:21.1 0:36:32.4
15 30-39 0:36:21.6 0:36:32.4
7 30-39 0:36:28.9 0:36:44.4
16 30-39 0:36:57.6 0:37:12.2
31-10 0:37:50.1 0:38:06.9
17 30-39 0:37:50.3 0:38:07.3
3 50-59 0:37:50.8 0:38:07.5
18 30-39 0:38:22.1 0:38:35.5
311-19 0:38:27.1 0:38:34.9

Pace
5:36/M
6:38/M
6:52/M
7:49/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:15/M
8:22/M
8:27/M
8:31/M
8:37/M
8:41/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:56/M
9:08/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:37/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:51/M
9:55/M
10:05/M
10:09/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:36/M
10:42/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
11:10/M
11:18/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:46/M
11:55/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:23/M
12:24/M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Name

Lande Almlie

Dave Black

Jaimee Bass
Jessie Blok

Michael McKenzie
Trisha Richardson
Faith Schmitt
Tammy Yoder
Meagan VanderVeen
Olivia VanderVeen
Ryleigh Schmitt
Angie Wrzesinski
Kerri Rasmussen
Heather Schmitt
Lori Hortegas
Demetree Robinson
Jen Zimmermann
Bryan Zimmermann
Henry Cruz

City
Everson
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Ferndale
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham

Bib No

186
229
9
106
151
89
92
52
221
222
93
231
204
94
162
115
80
81
129

Age Gender
56
60
50
12
11
47
13
54
34
11
10
59
41
41
52
75
42
48
82

Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
4 50-59 0:38:28.6 0:38:37.1
3 60-99 0:38:33.5 0:38:47.3
550-59 0:39:57.3 0:40:05.8
411-19 0:43:29.0 0:43:31.8
511-19 0:43:36.2 0:43:41.5
7 40-49 0:43:49.3 0:44:01.3
511-19 0:44:22.7 0:44:28.9
6 50-59 0:45:34.3 0:45:46.3
19 30-39 0:45:42.0 0:45:47.6
611-19 0:45:43.1 0:45:47.5

41-10 0:46:15.1 0:46:22.8
7 50-59 0:46:41.8 0:46:50.4
8 40-49 0:47:08.5 0:47:16.2
9 40-49 0:47:51.6 0:47:59.2
8 50-59 0:50:46.2 0:50:57.1
2 60-99 0:50:57.3 0:50:57.3
10 40-49 0:51:52.9 0:52:09.2
540-49 0:51:54.0 0:52:09.2
4 60-99 0:59:17.7 0:59:17.7

Pace
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:53/M
14:02/M
14:04/M
14:08/M
14:19/M
14:42/M
14:45/M
14:45/M
14:55/M
15:04/M
15:12/M
15:26/M
16:23/M
16:26/M
16:44/M
16:45/M
19:07/M

5K QOverall
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5K AG

North County Road Run Results 2014
5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 30, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

Place

—_

BNV o)

Place

—_

[o )¢, F SN VRN \b)

Place

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name

Name
Rachel Unger

Name

Sophie Jenkins
Lucy Tarrell
Ella Rutledge
Ryleigh Schmitt

Name

Kara Collins
Saylor Tarrell
Isabella Almlie
Jessie Blok

Faith Schmitt
Olivia VanderVeen

Name
Rebecca King
Stacey Hoogerhyde

Name

Allie Macomber
Melissa Lemcke
Kara Boyd

Lisa Enfield

Krista Grande
Johanna Serbousek
Rachel Hernes
Lyndsey Lenssen
Shara Smith

Sarah DeKoster
Gina Jones

Naomi Jenkins
Meleri Lindner
Carole Maberry
Mandi Hamilton
Christyna Assink
Leisha Rutledge
Brenda Walbrun
Meagan VanderVeen

City

Female No Age Provided
Age  Overall

City
Ferndale

Bib No

Bib No
217

Age

0

Overall

22

Female 10 and Under

City
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Lynden

City
Ferndale
Lynden
Everson
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden

City
New westminstel
Lynden

City
Lynden
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden

Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden

Bib No
17
68
182
93

Age Overall
10 20
8 30
9 33
10 46

Female 11 to 19

Bib No Age Overall
71 18 2
66 11 27
168 12 37
106 12 40
92 13 42
222 11 45

Female 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
53 28 8
119 25 25

Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
56 30 5
195 36 7
137 37 10
55 34 11
138 39 12
233 35 13
114 33 14
104 33 15
136 33 16

5 38 17
170 33 19
15 37 21
72 31 23
226 33 24
39 34 31
157 33 32
179 31 34
197 31 36
221 34 44
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:32:38.3 0:32:52.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:32:31.4 0:32:35.9
0:36:21.1 0:36:32.4
0:37:50.1 0:38:06.9
0:46:15.1 0:46:22.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:31.6 0:24:40.5
0:34:37.3 0:34:49.3
0:38:27.1 0:38:34.9
0:43:29.0 0:43:31.8
0:44:22.7 0:44:28.9
0:45:43.1 0:45:47.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:18.9 0:27:23.4
0:33:21.8 0:33:34.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:23.5 0:26:40.8
0:26:54.7 0:27:02.5
0:27:26.5 0:27:37.6
0:28:20.9 0:28:37.7
0:28:39.1 0:28:49.8
0:29:09.6 0:29:17.3
0:29:32.0 0:29:41.5
0:30:21.3 0:30:36.7
0:30:21.6 0:30:36.5
0:30:33.7 0:30:49.2
0:32:24.6 0:32:37.9
0:32:32.0 0:32:36.3
0:32:53.3 0:33:07.7
0:33:11.5 0:33:29.2
0:36:21.6 0:36:32.4
0:36:57.6 0:37:12.2
0:37:50.3 0:38:07.3
0:38:22.1 0:38:35.5
0:45:42.0 0:45:47.6

Pace

Pace
10:32/M

Pace
10:29/M
11:44/M
12:12/M
14:55/M

Pace
7:55/M
11:10/M
12:24/M
14:02/M
14:19/M
14:45/M

Pace
8:48/M
10:45/M

Pace
8:31/M
8:41/M
8:51/M
9:08/M
9:15/M
9:24/M
9:32/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:51/M
10:27/M
10:30/M
10:36/M
10:42/M
11:44/M
11:55/M
12:12/M
12:23/M
14:45/M



5K AG

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

©oo~NO O~ WN

-
o

Place
1

ONO OGO~ WN

Place

Place

Place

—_

a s wN

Place

Place

—_

NoO o~ wWwN

Name

Name

Nancy Hancharyk
Beth Bujewa
Marie Groves
Catherine Theriault
Amy Roberts
Suzanne Lange
Trisha Richardson
Kerri Rasmussen
Heather Schmitt
Jen Zimmermann

Name

Kelly Krieger
Linda Shindruk
Carole Kleinhuizen
Lande Almlie
Jaimee Bass
Tammy Yoder
Angie Wrzesinski
Lori Hortegas

Name
Jeanne DeJong
Demetree Robinson

Name
Jacob Lange

Name

Andrew Juni

Tate Hutchins
Caleb Karber
Nate Collins
Michael McKenzie

Name
Corey VanDeKop

Name

Chuck Jenkins
Daniel Connell
Matt Maberry
John Reneau
Eric Lindner
Kirby Jones
Rega Hajiadem

City

City
Coquitlam
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Sedro-Woolley
Sumas
Ferndale
Bellingham
Lynden
Bellingham

City
Bellingham
Lynden
Bellingham
Everson
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden

City
Lynden
Lynden

City
Sumas

City
Burnaby
Lynden
Nooksack
Ferndale
Lynden

City
Blaine

City

Lynden

Mount Vernon
Lynden

Blaine
Bellingham
Lynden
Chilliwack

Bib No

Age Overall

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
185 40 1
232 42 4
193 48 9
158 49 18
30 42 28
120 41 29
89 47 41
204 41 48
94 41 49
80 42 52

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
228 56 3
224 52 6
180 51 35
186 56 38

9 50 39
52 54 43
231 59 47
162 52 50

Female 60 and Over

Bib No
118
115

Age Overall
62 26
75 51

Male 10 and Under

Bib No Age Overall
166 6 22
Male 11 to 19
Bib No Age Overall
90 15 1
132 14 2
160 14 5
209 12 8
151 11 25
Male 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
74 27 9
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
14 38 6
37 35 11
8 34 14
216 37 15
73 35 17
171 35 20
144 32 23
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:33.0 0:20:33.0
0:25:07.7 0:25:19.7
0:27:22.7 0:27:27.7
0:30:45.6 0:30:52.3
0:35:02.8 0:35:18.1
0:35:24.9 0:35:36.2
0:43:49.3 0:44:01.3
0:47:08.5 0:47:16.2
0:47:51.6 0:47:59.2
0:51:52.9 0:52:09.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:38.3 0:24:43.7
0:26:43.3 0:26:55.3
0:37:50.8 0:38:07.5
0:38:28.6 0:38:37.1
0:39:57.3 0:40:05.8
0:45:34.3 0:45:46.3
0:46:41.8 0:46:50.4
0:50:46.2 0:50:57.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:33:23.0 0:33:35.8
0:50:57.3 0:50:57.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:23.7 0:35:35.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:17:23.6 0:17:26.1
0:21:18.1 0:21:20.7
0:25:13.4 0:25:21.9
0:25:57.0 0:26:06.3
0:43:36.2 0:43:41.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:12.4 0:26:29.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:14.9 0:25:18.2
0:27:42.2 0:27:54.7
0:29:35.4 0:29:53.1
0:29:48.6 0:30:08.7
0:31:28.5 0:31:41.9
0:32:25.0 0:32:38.3
0:36:28.9 0:36:44.4

Pace

Pace
6:38/M
8:06/M
8:50/M
9:55/M
11:18/M
11:25/M
14:08/M
15:12/M
15:26/M
16:44/M

Pace
7:57M
8:37/M
12:12/M
12:25/M
12:53/M
14:42/M
15:04/M
16:23/M

Pace
10:46/M
16:26/M

Pace
11:25/M

Pace
5:36/M
6:52/M
8:08/M
8:22/M
14:04/M

Pace
8:27/M

Pace
8:08/M
8:56/M
9:33/M
9:37/M
10:09/M
10:27/M
11:46/M



5K AG

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

1 Daryl Groves Groves
Bryan Vanloo
Steven Zehm
Brent Lamphier
Bryan Zimmermann

a s wN

Place Name

Jamie Collins

William Almlie
Rodney Zeiler
Dan Kenoyer

—_

BNV o)

Place Name

David Erickson
Steve Scroggins
Dave Black
Henry Cruz

—_

BNV o)

City

City
Lynden
Lynden
Lynden
Blaine
Bellingham

City
Ferndale
Everson
Bellingham
Lynden

City
Bellingham
Everson
Lynden
Bellingham

Bib No Age Overall
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
194 48 4
7 40 12
212 45 16
86 40 18
81 48 26
Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
67 50 3
126 51 7
174 54 10
146 57 13

Male 60 and Over

Bib No

210
125
229
129

Age Overall
69 19
68 21
60 24
82 27

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:30.5 0:24:33.8
0:28:40.1 0:28:55.9
0:31:17.8 0:31:24.1
0:31:46.5 0:32:03.8
0:51:54.0 0:52:09.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:13.7 0:24:22.6
0:25:34.0 0:25:41.5
0:27:21.2 0:27:35.5
0:28:56.3 0:29:01.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:31:49.7 0:31:59.2
0:33:28.2 0:33:33.1
0:38:33.5 0:38:47.3
0:59:17.7 0:59:17.7

Pace

Pace
7:54/M
9:15/M
10:05/M
10:15/M
16:45/M

Pace
7:49'M
8:15/M
8:49/M
9:20/M

Pace
10:16/M
10:48/M
12:26/M
19:07/M

*Overall place within gender.
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